Pokro¢ili AsPV

Znacka kurzu

Pocet
hodin/tydné

Dny

pondéli

Doba vyuky

16.00 - 18.15

Kurzovné

6.600,-

Vyucujici

L. Valentova

Udebna

112

Zacatek kurzi

07.09.2010

Pokrocili AP

Vice pokrodili AvP

Aprof HT

AFCE

pondéli

stieda

pondéli

étvrtek

17.00 - 19.15

16.00-18.15

16.10-19.20

16.00-18.15

6.600,-

6.600,-

5.200,-

6.600,-

P.D. Hajkr

P.D. Hajkr

H. Tribe

P. D. Hajkr

113

113

110

113

07.09.2010

09.09.2020

07.09.2020

17.09.2020




